
 2018 ARKANSAS AAU BOYS BASKETBALL STATE CHAMPIONSHIP DATES

All Coaches meetings held

@ AAU Headquarters @ 2:00PM

Grades  (as of 9/1/2018) Entry Deadline Tournament Dates Coaches Meeting

2nd Grade Friday, March 30, 2018 April 6 - 8, 2018 Sunday, April 2, 2017

3rd Grade Monday, April 2, 2018 April 13 - 15, 2018 Saturday, April 7, 2018

4th Grade Monday, April 9, 2018 April 20 - 22, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018

5th Grade Tuesday, April 17, 2018 April 27 - 29, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018

6th Grade Monday, April 23, 2018 May 4 - 6, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018

7th Grade Sunday, April 29, 2018 May 11 - 13, 2018 Saturday, May 5, 2018

8th Grade Tuesday, May 1, 2018 May 25 - 27, 2018 Saturday, May 19, 2018

All Coaches meetings held

@ AAU Headquarters @ 2:00PM

Grades  (as of 9/1/2018) Entry Deadline Tournament Dates Coaches Meeting

9th Grade Friday, May 4, 2018 May 18 - 20, 2018 Saturday, May 12, 2018

10th Grade Monday, April 23, 2018 May 4 - 6, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018

Junior Boys Tuesday, May 1, 2018 May 18 - 20, 2018 Saturday, May 12, 2018

All Coaches meetings held

@ AAU Headquarters @ 2:00PM

All Ages (as of 9/1/2018) Entry Deadline Tournament Dates Coaches Meeting

8:U Monday, April 9, 2018 April 20 - 22, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018

9:U Saturday, April 7, 2018 April 27 - 29, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018

10:U Monday, April 2, 2018 April 13 - 15, 2018 Saturday, April 7, 2018

11:U Monday, April 9, 2018 April 27 - 29, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018

12:U Monday, April 23, 2018 May 11 - 13, 2018 Saturday, May 5, 2018

13:U Monday, April 23, 2018 May 4 - 6, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018

14:U Friday, May 4, 2018 May 11 - 13, 2018 Saturday, May 5, 2018

All Coaches meetings held

@ AAU Headquarters @ 2:00PM

Grades/Ages  (as of 9/1/2018) Entry Deadline Tournament Dates Coaches Meeting

9th Grade Thursday, April 19, 2018 April 27 - 29, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018

10th Grade Monday, April 9, 2018 April 20 - 22, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018

Junior Boys Monday, April 30, 2018 May 18 - 20, 2018 Saturday, May 12, 2018

 Grade - Based State Tournaments 

* All teams must have current online registration & roster completed & submitted by the entry deadline, along with the $250.00 entry fee submitted to Mr. Forrest.

Adult membership is no longer instant because of the required background checks, registration must be completed in advance.

Division II - State Tournaments 

Age - Based State Tournaments 

 D - I State Tournaments 


